1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, June 22, 2016
1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

BOARD DISCUSSION:

JANET WRIGHT:

Introduce MTR Western Staff

JEAN RIPA:

IT Manager Position

NATHAN WOODWARD:

Surveyor’s Office Hours

GLEN CRINKLAW:

Dibblee Point Fees & Hours

JEFF DICKERSON:

Transfer the Licensing of Dogs to the Sheriff's Office effective 7/1/16.



Request to hire 1 F/T Clerk ((CHL and Dog Control Licensing)
Authorize the Sheriff to implement a web-based, online dog licensing

program and remote licensing program incorporating other vendors.



