BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, June 22, 2016 1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	BOARD DISCUSSION: •
2:00 p.m.	JANET WRIGHT: Introduce MTR Western Staff
2:30 p.m.	JEAN RIPA: • IT Manager Position
3:00 p.m.	NATHAN WOODWARD: • Surveyor's Office Hours
3:30 p.m.	GLEN CRINKLAW: • Dibblee Point Fees & Hours
4:00 p.m.	 JEFF DICKERSON: Transfer the Licensing of Dogs to the Sheriff's Office effective 7/1/16.

- Request to hire 1 F/T Clerk ((CHL and Dog Control Licensing)
- Authorize the Sheriff to implement a web-based, online dog licensing program and remote licensing program incorporating other vendors.